
 

 

 

2015 SEASONAL 
FLU/PNEUMONIA CLINIC SCHEDULE 

Provided by the Monmouth County Regional Health Commission #1 
Telephone 732-493-9520  www.mcrhc.org 

 

Wed. Sept. 16 11 am – 1 pm Rumson Boro Hall, 80 E. River Road – Rumson 

 

Sat. Sept. 19 10:30 am – 12 noon SLH Community Center, 906 Ocean Road – Spring Lake Heights 

 

Mon. Sept. 21 11 am – 12 noon Tinton Falls Boro Hall, 556 Tinton Avenue – Tinton Falls 

 

Fri. Sept. 25 1 pm – 2:30 pm Curtis House, 644 Union Lane – Brielle 

 

Tues. Sept. 29 9 am – 11 am RB Senior Center, 80 Shrewsbury Avenue – Red Bank 

 

Wed. Sept. 30 11 am – 12 noon West Long Branch Boro Hall – 965 Broadway – West Long Branch 

 

Fri. Oct. 2 10 am – 12 noon Fairway Mews, 2 Locust Way – Spring Lake Heights 

 

Sat. Oct 3 10 am – 12 noon Monmouth County Regional Health, 1540 W. Park Ave, Tinton Falls 

 

Mon. Oct 5 10 am – 12 noon Wall Twp Boro Hall, 2700 Allaire Road - Wall Twp 

 

Wed. Oct 7 10 am – 12 noon Monmouth Beach Boro Hall, 22 Beach Road – Monmouth Beach 

 

Thurs. Oct. 8 10 am – 11 am PTAK Towers, 215 Shore Drive – Highlands 

 

Thurs. Oct. 8 1 pm – 2 pm  Sea Bright Boro Hall, 1167 Ocean Avenue – Sea Bright 

 

Fri. Oct 16 11 am – 12 noon Interlaken Boro Hall, 100 Grasmere Avenue – Interlaken 

 

FLU/PNEUMONIA immunizations will be offered to persons 12 years of age and older.  The cost for 

Non-Medicare eligible participants will be *$30.00 for the Fluzone Quadrivalent influenza vaccination, 

*$190.00 for the Prevnar 13 pneumonia vaccination and *$85.00 for the Pneumovax 23 pneumonia 

vaccination. 

Eligible Medicare Participants Having Part B (medical) Insurance need just present their 

Medicare card. NO OTHER INSURANCE IS ACCEPTED.  
 

Any changes will be posted on our website mcrhc.org. The Commission will make every effort to 

adhere to clinic schedule, but retains the right, due to circumstances beyond our control, to 

modify eligibility requirements, time, dates, and/or cancel clinics as directed or needed. 

*Pricing of a flu and/or pneumonia shot is subject to change without notice.  
 

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLANS ARE NOT ACCEPTED 
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